377
PDS94630-2A
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162       Phone: (708) 236-6000         Fax:  (708)236-6006
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com      ISO 9001 Registeredan L&J Technologies Company
The Shand & Jurs Model 94630 Pilot Operated Relief Valves
(Magnetic Pilot)
• Magnetic pilot opens fully, instantly, at set pressure
with no overpressure required

(Magnetic Pilot)
94630
ORDERING GUIDE
     Size & Housing Material
Piping Configuration
Pressure Range
380
PDS94630-2A
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162       Phone: (708) 236-6000         Fax:  (708)236-6006
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com      ISO 9001 Registeredan L&J Technologies Company
TABLE (AB) - SIZE/HOUSING MATERIAL
Pilot Operated Relief Valve
(Magnetic Pilot)
94630
ORDERING GUIDE
MIN MAX
03 2" x 3" 1.0 6.0 CAST STEEL
05 2" x 3" 1.0 6.0 316 STAINLESS STEEL
08 2" x 3" 6.1 15.0 CAST STEEL
10 2" x 3" 6.1 15.0 316 STAINLESS STEEL
11 3" x 4" 1.0 6.0 ALUMINUM
13 3" x 4" 1.0 6.0 CAST STEEL
15 3" x 4" 1.0 6.0 316 STAINLESS STEEL
16 3" x 4" 6.1 15.0 ALUMINUM
18 3" x 4" 6.1 15.0 CAST STEEL
20 3" x 4" 6.1 15.0 316 STAINLESS STEEL
21 4" x 6" 1.0 6.0 ALUMINUM
23 4" x 6" 1.0 6.0 CAST STEEL
25 4" x 6" 1.0 6.0 316 STAINLESS STEEL
26 4" x 6" 6.1 15.0 ALUMINUM
28 4" x 6" 6.1 15.0 CAST STEEL
30 4" x 6" 6.1 15.0 316 STAINLESS STEEL
31 6" x 8" 1.0 6.0 ALUMINUM
33 6" x 8" 1.0 6.0 CAST STEEL
35 6" x 8" 1.0 6.0 316 STAINLESS STEEL
36 6" x 8" 6.1 15.0 ALUMINUM
38 6" x 8" 6.1 15.0 CAST STEEL
40 6" x 8" 6.1 15.0 316 STAINLESS STEEL
41 8" x 10" 1.0 6.0 ALUMINUM
43 8" x 10" 1.0 6.0 CAST STEEL
45 8" x 10" 1.0 6.0 316 STAINLESS STEEL
46 8" x 10" 6.1 15.0 ALUMINUM
48 8" x 10" 6.1 15.0 CAST STEEL
50 8" x 10" 6.1 15.0 316 STAINLESS STEEL
51 10" x 12" 1.0 6.0 ALUMINUM
53 10" x 12" 1.0 6.0 CAST STEEL
55 10" x 12" 1.0 6.0 316 STAINLESS STEEL
56 10" x 12" 6.1 15.0 ALUMINUM
58 10" x 12" 6.1 15.0 CAST STEEL
60 10" x 12" 6.1 15.0 316 STAINLESS STEEL
61 12" x 16" 1.0 6.0 ALUMINUM
63 12" x 16" 1.0 6.0 CAST STEEL
65 12" x 16" 1.0 6.0 316 STAINLESS STEEL
66 12" x 16" 6.1 15.0 ALUMINUM
68 12" x 16" 6.1 15.0 CAST STEEL
70 12" x 16" 6.1 15.0 316 STAINLESS STEEL
OPTION # SIZE
PRESSURE RANGE (PSI)
HOUSING MATERIAL
381
PDS94630-2A
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162       Phone: (708) 236-6000         Fax:  (708)236-6006
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com      ISO 9001 Registeredan L&J Technologies Company
TABLE (CD) - PRESSURE RANGE
TABLE (EF) - PIPING CONFIGURATION
Pilot Operated Relief Valve
(Magnetic Pilot)
94630
ORDERING GUIDE
01 0.50 - 1.49
02 1.50 - 2.49
03 2.50 - 6.00
04 6.01 - 10.00
05 10.01 - 15.00
OPTION # PRESSURE RANGE (PSI)
01 STEEL INTERNAL NO NO
02 STEEL INTERNAL YES NO
04 STEEL INTERNAL YES YES
05 STEEL EXTERNAL NO NO
06 STEEL EXTERNAL YES NO
08 STEEL EXTERNAL YES YES
11 316 STAINLESS STEEL INTERNAL NO NO
12 316 STAINLESS STEEL INTERNAL YES NO
14 316 STAINLESS STEEL INTERNAL YES YES
15 316 STAINLESS STEEL EXTERNAL NO NO